2. Spieltag

Name
Bernd Rosanski

CKC 01 Berlin (S)

P. Malter / A. Danielowski

Wolfgang Thiede
Klaus Henschke
Reinhard Horn
Klaus Winkler

Name

CKC 01

Volle
321

292
325
325
312
325

1900

Abr.
138
109
109
100
107
160

723

Fw.

11

Berlin (M)

Volle

Abr.

Fw.

Kegel
459
401

434
425
419
485

2623

Kegel

©O ocoocoocoocoo

SG Fernsehen Berlin | (S)

Name

Wilfried Goldner
Ulrich Z6lIiner
Gerhard Kessler (E)
Gunter Riedel
Frank Koeckert
Reinhard Kindlein

Platz

O hWNDN

Volle
332
320
296
325
330
321

1924

Abr.
138
182
111
108
122
124

785

Mannschaft
SpG. Semper / AdW Berlin Il (M)
CKC 01 Berlin (M)
SKC Kleeblatt Berlin (S)

SG Fernsehen Berlin | (S)

Fw.

Kegel
470
502
407
433
452
445

2709

1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0

8,0

SP

0,0

SP
1,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
0,5
2,0

6,5

Sportverein Kleeblatt Berlin e.V.

0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0

1,0

MP

0,0

MP
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1,0

KSC RW Berliner Bér Il (M)
CKC 01 Berlin (S)

(SKB)

29.09.2019
09:00

MP Kegel

0

2

Endstand

1,0

\

neuer Termin

: 7,0
erlegt

folgt

MP Kegel

0

0

Endstand

0,0

: 0,0

29.09.2019
12:00

Vor

gezogen

MP Kegel

0

2

Endstand

1.0

: 7.0

Berlinliga 2019/20

Spielleiter: André Klehr e Ratiborstr. 20 e 10999 Berlin o Tel./Mobil: 0160 - 254 75 03 e Fax: 03212 - 108 7559 e E-Mail: andre_klehr@gmx.de

Spielort: Kegelsportzentrum HimmerlingstraBe, Bahn 13-16

SKC Kleeblatt Berlin (S)

Name

Hans-Joachim Hock
Bernhard Schleese
Torsten Reuter
Klaus Reisewitz
Dietmar von Jeinsen
Frank Lange

Volle
355
318
318
285
328
342

Abr.
145
149
154
117
122
165

852

Fw.

7
9
9
15
13
5

58

Kegel
500
467
472
402
450
507

2798

KSC RW Berliner Bar Il (M)

Name

Volle

Abr.

Fw.

Kegel

©O coocooocoo

3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
2,0

16,0

SP

0,0

SpG. Semper / AdW Berlin 11l (M)

Name

Michael Bernstein (S)
Uwe Eggert (S)
Wolfgang Zinow (S)
Heiko Richter (S)
Gerhard Fischer
Helge Méller

aktuelle Tabelle

Spiele

2

N=DNN=

SP
30,5:17,5
170: 7,0
25,0:23,0
21,5:26,5
11,0:13,0
15,0 : 33,0

Volle
341
312
373
339
343
301

NANON =

Abr.
171
139
158
130
174
147

919

B HhON-=O

Fw.

2
15
10

9

1
16

53

Kegel SP
512 3,0
451 2,0
531 4,0
469 3,0
517 35
448 2,0
2928 17,5
Punkte
3:1
2:0
2:2
2:2
1:1
0:4

1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0

5,0

MP

0,0

MP
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

5,0

X

00 N OO0 WN =

Name

. Bernhard Mai

. Hartmuth Kérner

. Danilo Leistritz

. Thomas Gross

. Ralf MeiBner

. Wolfgang Zinow (S)
. Gerhard Fischer

. Frank Lange

. Karsten Schréter

. Ulrich Z6lIner

. Michael Bernstein (S)
. Kurt Kriiger

. Christian Riedrich

. Uwe Schubart

. Wilfried Goldner

. Dieter Stannies

. René Horter (EO)

. Ralf Turzer

. Hans-Joachim Hock
. Thomas Puhimann
. Torsten Reuter

. Winfried Wotzko

. Andreas Wezorke

. Frank Koeckert

. Heiko Richter (S)

. Reinhard Kindlein

. Klaus Winkler

. Dietmar von Jeinsen
. Klaus Henschke

. Alfred Danielowski

. Bernd Rosanski

. Bernhard Schleese
. Rainer Gunther

. Glnter Riedel

. Uwe Eggert (S)

. Helge Moéller

. Reinhard Horn

. Wolfgang Thiede

. Gerhard Kessler (E)

. Klaus Reisewitz

. Hans-Jirgen Wahl

. Sven Pietschmann (E)
. Bernd Kessel (E)

. Klaus Tippmann (EO)
. Peter Malter

Schnittliste
Team
CKC (M)
KSC Il (M)
CKC (M)
KSC Il (M)
CKC (M)
SempAdW Il (M)
SempAdW Il (M)
Klee (S)
KSC Il (M)

Ferns | (S)
SempAdW III (M)
CKC (M)
SempAdW III (M)
SempAdW Il (M)
Ferns | (S)
KSC Il (M)
KSC Il (M)
SempAdW Il (M)

Klee (S)

Ferns | (S)
SempAdW III (M)
SempAdW III (M)

CKC (S)
CKC (S)
Ferns | (S)
Klee (S)

Ferns | (S)
SempAdW Il (M)

Ferns | (S)

KSC Il (M)

CKC (S)

Spiele
1
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3 Kegel
590,0
563,0
558,0
538,0
533,0
531,0
526,5
520,5
519,0
514,0
512,0
509,0
505,0
505,0
504,0
502,0
501,0
501,0
500,0
500,0

500,0
495,0
484,0
484,0
481,0
478,0
4775
476,0
466,5
463,0
459,0
4585
456,0
4545
451,0
448,0
4445
4295
407,0
402,0
0,0
0,0
00
00
0,0
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am 29.09.2019
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